Q
(R)3
(A)2
1(P)
Symbol
Body type
T Body ported
O Manifold

VT317 Series
Rubber Seal
How to Order
3
4
5
6
110 VAC,       Hz
220 VAC,       Hz
24 VDC
12 VDC
7 240 VAC,       Hz
50 60
50 60
50 60
Note 1) CE/UKCA-compliant:
Electrical entry is
applicable only for the DIN
terminal.
Valve option
Nil Standard type
E Continuous duty type
V For vacuum
S: With surge voltage suppressor
Note) Refer to the figure below.
Z: With light/surge voltage suppressor
•
•
•
•
—
—
•
—
•
—
•
—
Surge voltage suppressor mounting part (For “G”)
O-ring (KA00066, 4 pcs.) Note)
Hexagon socket head screw (XT012-25C#1, 2 pcs.)
Surge voltage suppressor
Rc
G
NPT
NPTF
Thread type
Nil
F
N
T
Q
CE/UKCA-compliant
CE/UKCA-compliant ∗
Nil ——
02
Port size
Nil
Without port
(For manifold)
(8A)1 4
Note) A gasket must be ordered separately for DO.
Gasket part no.: VX020-026
∗ CE/UKCA-compliant:
Electrical entry is applicable
only for the DIN terminal.
•Note)•Note)•Note)
∗ Semi-standard
Construction
De-energized Energized
VT317 Series
Standard Specifications
Fluid